Frédéric Atlan

Independiente

02:52:36

Tiempo Oficial

210° 188°

Pos. General Pos. Género

Olympic Masculino

T. Split

SWIM 00:42:06
T1 00:01:55
BIKE 01:15:59
T2 00:01:22
RUN 00:51:12

Tiempo

00:42:06
00:44:02
02:00:01
02:01:23
02:52:36

Empuriabrava

OLYMPIC
2023

28°

Pos. Categoria
GE 35 - 39 Masc

Ritmo
2'48"/100m

31.56 km/h

5'08"/km

1005 HLF



